
                                                                                  
G. PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous): KURNOOL 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  

TIME TABLE for the Academic year 2022-2023 with effect from 01-08-2022  
 

CLASS: B.Tech_V Semester_A Section                                                                       LECTURE HALL: ME1 

Day / Time 9.30 - 10.20 10.20 – 11.10  11.30 – 12.20 12.20 – 1.10 1.10 – 2.00 2.00 – 2.50 2.50 – 3.40 3.40-4.30 

MON 
ICGT IEM MSD 

kmr 
DOM 

mlk 
 

ITCA/Remedial Classes 

gv vsk L 

TUE 
OEC-1 THE(P)/TOM(P)/GM(P) 

gv/mlk/dmd 
U ITCA/Remedial Classes 

N 

WED 
DOM 

mlk 
EMT Student Club Activities C ICGT 

gv 

IEM 

vsk 

CI 

gsv dmd H 

THU 
Seminar MSD 

kmr 
ICGT IEM BREAK THE(P)/TOM(P)/GM(P) 

gv/mlk/dmd gv vsk 
 

FRI 
EMT 

dmd 
CI 

gsv 
THE(P)/TOM(P)/GM(P) 

gv/mlk/dmd 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

MSD 
kmr 

DOM 
mlk 

SAT 
OEC-1 OEC-1 DOM MSD LUNCH  EMT ICGT Mentoring 

  mlk kmr BREAK dmd gv  

NOTE:     Tea Break 11:10AM- 11:30AM 

Theory:   Faculty: 

1 IEM : Industrial Engineering & Management vsk : Dr. V. Satish Kumar 

2 DOM : Dynamics of Machines mlk : Sri. M. Lava Kumar 

3 MSD : Mechanics of Solids & design kmr : Dr. K. Madhava Reddy 

4 EMT : Engineering Metrology dmd : Dr. D. Mohana Krishnudu 

5 ICGT : IC Engines & Gas Turbines gv : Sri. G. Venkatesh 

6 OEC1 : Open Elective Course-I    

7 CI : Constitution of India gsv : Sri. G. Shaikshavali 

Practicals:      

8 THEP : Thermal Engineering Lab gv : Sri. G. Venkatesh 

9 TOMP : Theory of Machines Lab mlk : Sri. M. Lava Kumar 

10 GMP : Geometric Modeling Lab             dmd : Dr. D. Mohana Krishnudu 

                                    

Prepared by:                    Verified by:                 Approved by:  
      

 Sri P. Lakshmi Reddy                HOD                     PRINCIPAL 



                                                                                                                                                                              

G. PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous): KURNOOL 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  

TIME TABLE for the Academic year 2022-2023 with effect from 01-08-2022  
 

CLASS: B.Tech_V Semester_B Section                                                                       LECTURE HALL: ME3 

Day / Time 9.30 - 10.20 10.20 – 11.10  11.30 – 12.20 12.20 – 1.10 1.10 – 2.00 2.00 – 2.50 2.50 – 3.40 3.40-4.30 

MON 
EMT DOM CI 

gv 
MSD 

bmr 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

ITCA/Remedial Classes 

ms phs 

TUE 
OEC-1 EMT 

ms 
ICGT 

rmr 
IEM 

gs 
ITCA/Remedial Classes 

WED 
DOM 

phs 
ICGT Student Club Activities THE(P)/TOM(P)/GM(P) 

rmr/esr/phs rmr 

THU 
ICGT 

rmr 
Seminar THE(P)/TOM(P)/GM(P) 

rmr/esr/phs 
LUNCH 
BREAK 

MSD IEM 

bmr gs 

FRI 
IEM 

gs 
ICGT 

rmr 
MSD 

bmr 
DOM 

phs LUNCH 

BREAK 

THE(P)/TOM(P)/GM(P) 
rmr/esr/phs 

SAT 
OEC-1 OEC-1 CI MSD DOM EMT Mentoring 

  gv bmr phs ms  

NOTE:     Tea Break 11:10AM- 11:30AM  

Theory:   Faculty: 

1 IEM : Industrial Engineering & Management gs : Dr. G. Sankaraiah 

2 DOM : Dynamics of Machines phs : Dr. P. Hari Shankar 

3 MSD : Mechanics of Solids &design bmr : Dr. B. Madhusudhan Reddy 

4 EMT : Engineering Metrology ms : Ms. M. Sreeja 

5 ICGT : IC Engines & Gas Turbines rmr : Dr. R. Meenakshi Reddy 

6 OEC1 : Open Elective Course-I    

7 CI : Constitution of India gv : Sri. G. Venkatesh 

Practicals:      

8 THEP : Thermal Engineering Lab rmr : Dr. R. Meenakshi Reddy 

9 TOMP : Theory of Machines Lab esr : Sri. E. Siva Reddy 

10 GMP : Geometric Modeling Lab             phs : Dr. P. Hari Shankar 

                      

Prepared by: 

                   Verified by:                 Approved by:  

      
 Sri P. Lakshmi Reddy                HOD                     PRINCIPAL 

  



                             

                                                                                                                                                                           



 

G.PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE(Autonomous): KURNOOL 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  

TIME TABLE for the Academic year 2022-2023 with effect from01-08-2022 
 

CLASS:B.Tech_VIISemester_ASection                                                                 LECTURE HALL: ME4 

Day / Time 9.30 - 10.20 10.20 – 11.10  11.30 – 12.20 12.20 – 1.10 1.10 – 2.00 2.00 – 2.50 2.50 – 3.40 3.40-4.30 

MON 
CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

mmm/kdd/plr 
OPC 

gsk 
MV 

phs 
 

MP-II ---- 

L  

TUE 
ADMT 

mmm 
MV 

phs 
RAC 

plr 
Mentoring  U CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

mmm/kdd/plr ---- 
N 

WED 
CI 

vskr 
OPC Student Club Activities C MP-II 

---- 
gsk H 

THU 
MV 

phs 
CADM 

ms 
ADMT RAC 

 
ITCA/Remedial Classes 

mmm plr B 

FRI 
RAC 

plr 
CI 

vskr 
OPC 

gsk 
CADM 

ms 
R 

E 

ITCA/Remedial Classes 

SAT 
CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

mmm/kdd/plr 
CADM ADMT A 

EAA/Minor Degree/Seminar/Library 
ms mmm K 

NOTE:     Tea Break 11:10AM - 11:30AM   
Theory:   Faculty: 

1 CADM       : CAD / CAM ms : Ms. M. Sreeja 

2 RAC        : Refrigeration & Air Conditioning plr : Sri. P. Lakshmi Reddy 

3 OPC         : Operations Planning & Control gsk : Dr. G. Suresh Kumar 

4 MV          : Mechanical Vibrations  phs : Dr. P. Hari Shankar 

5 ADMT      : Additive Manufacturing Technology mmm : Sri. M. Murali Mohan 

6 CI            : Constitution of India vskr : Dr. V. Sai Kumar Reddy 

Practicals:      

7 CAEP        : CAE Lab mmm : Sri. M. Murali Mohan 

8 CAMP       : CAM Lab kdd : Dr. K. Devaki Devi 

9 DINP         : Dynamics & Instrumentation Lab plr : Sri. P. Lakshmi Reddy 

10 MP-II        : Mini Project-II    

 

Prepared by:  Verified by:  Approved by:  
      

 Sri P. Lakshmi Reddy                HOD                     PRINCIPAL 



 

G. PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous): KURNOOL 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  

TIME TABLE for the Academic year 2022-2023 with effect from01-08-2022 
 

CLASS:B.Tech_VIISemester_B Section                                                                 LECTURE HALL: ME5 

Day / Time 9.30 - 10.20 10.20 – 11.10  11.30 – 12.20 12.20 – 1.10 1.10 – 2.00 2.00 – 2.50 2.50 – 3.40 3.40-4.30 

MON 
CI OPC CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

kjr/nkr/gpky 
 

MP-II ---- 

gsk gsv L 

TUE 
RAC MV CADM 

nkr 
Mentoring U MP-II ---- 

gsg bmr N   

WED 
CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

kjr/nkr/gpky 

Student Club Activities C OPC ADMT CI 

H gsv kdd gsk 

THU 
RAC MV 

bmr 
OPC 

gsv 
CADM 

nkr 
 

ITCA/Remedial Classes 

gsg B 

FRI 
CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

kjr/nkr/gpky 
ADMT 

kdd 
RAC 

gsg 
R ITCA/Remedial Classes 

E 

SAT 
MV CADM ADMT Library A 

EAA/Minor Degree/Seminar/Library 
bmr nkr kdd  K 

NOTE:     Tea Break 11:10AM- 11:30AM 

Theory:   Faculty: 

1 CADM       : CAD / CAM nkr : Sri. N. Krishnarjuna Rao 

2 RAC        : Refrigeration & Air Conditioning gsg : Sri. G.S. Guru Dattatreya 

3 OPC         : Operations Planning & Control gsv : Sri. G. Shaikshavali 

4 MV          : Mechanical Vibrations  bmr : Dr. B. Madhusudhan Reddy 

5 ADMT      : Additive Manufacturing Technology kdd : Dr. K. Devaki Devi 

6 CI            : Constitution of India gsk : Dr. G. Suresh Kumar 

Practicals:      

7 CAEP        : CAE Lab kjr : Sri. K. Jayasimha Reddy 

8 CAMP       : CAM Lab nkr : Sri. N. Krishnarjuna Rao 

9 DINP         : Dynamics & Instrumentation Lab gpky : Sri. G. Praveen Kumar Yadav 

10 MP-II        : Mini Project-II    

    Prepared by:                                         Verified by:                                 Approved by:           

                         Sri P.Lakshmi Reddy                                         HOD                                            PRINCIPAL  



G. PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous): KURNOOL 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  

TIME TABLE for the Academic year 2022-2023 with effect from 01-08-2022 
 

CLASS:B.Tech_VIISemester_C Section                                                                LECTURE HALL: ME6 

Day / Time 9.30 - 10.20 10.20 – 11.10  11.30 – 12.20 12.20 – 1.10 1.10 – 2.00 2.00 – 2.50 2.50 – 3.40 3.40-4.30 

MON 
CADM RAC OPC 

gs 
CI 

vskr 
 

CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 
vskr/mnps/vmr 

---- 

mnps vmr L 

TUE 
ADMT 

hrr 

MV 

yvmr 

CADM Mentoring U MP-II ---- 

mnps  N 

WED 
CADM 

mnps 
OPC 

gs 
Student Club Activities C MP-II ---- 

H   

THU 
CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

vskr/mnps/vmr 

MV CI 
 

ITCA/Remedial Classes 

yvmr vskr B 

FRI 
RAC 

vmr 

ADMT 

hrr 

MV 

yvmr 

OPC 

gs 
R 

E 

ITCA/Remedial Classes 

SAT 
ADMT RAC CAE(P)/CAM(P)/DIN(P) 

vskr/mnps/vmr 
A 

EAA/Minor Degree/Seminar/Library 
hrr vmr K 

NOTE:     Tea Break 11:10AM- 11:30AM 

Theory:   Faculty: 

1 CADM       : CAD / CAM mnps : Dr. M. Naga PhaniSastry 

2 RAC        : Refrigeration & Air Conditioning vmr : Sri. V. Mahanandi Reddy 

3 OPC         : Operations Planning & Control gs : Dr. G. Sankaraiah 

4 MV          : Mechanical Vibrations  yvmr : Dr. Y.V. Mohan Reddy 

5 ADMT      : Additive Manufacturing Technology hrr : Dr. H. Raghavendra Rao 

6 CI            : Constitution of India vskr : Dr. V. Sai Kumar Reddy 

Practicals:      

7 CAEP        : CAE Lab vskr : Dr. V. Sai Kumar Reddy 

8 CAMP       : CAM Lab mnps : Dr. M. Naga PhaniSastry 

9 DINP         : Dynamics & Instrumentation Lab vmr : Sri. V. Mahanandi Reddy 

10 MP-II        : Mini Project-II    

   Prepared by:      
Prepared by:  Verified by:  Approved by:  

      

 Sri P. Lakshmi Reddy                HOD                     PRINCIPAL 

 


